T9
Exterior
Range
 72
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: EO
DESCRIPTION
Exterior surface mounted amenity bulkhead available in
Black or Silver fi nish with opal diffuser.
Available Wattage:
Small Body 265mm dia: 16W 2D
Large Body 360mm dia: 28W 2D, 38W 2D,
2x18W PLC, 2x26W PLC
Following items are Supplied as Standard:
 • Body, diffuser, gasket gear tray and plain box
SPECIFICATION
• IP65
• Polycarbonate lens
• Die cast body
Fully wired  Lamps included
T9EOS16DBL  16W 2D Black
T9EOS16DSL  16W 2D Silver
T9EOL28DBL  28W 2D Black
T9EOL28DSL  28W 2D Silver
T9EOL38DBL  38W PLC Black
T9EOL38DSL  38W PLC Silver
EG Attachment    EE Attachment
T9.indd   72T9.indd   72 20/6/07   16:18:3820/6/07   16:18:38